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Compressed Pay Elimination Information
Representatives from USW Local 1097/International Reps, and Georgia Pacific met the week of January 6th to discuss wage adjustment offer including the following: 

· Wage Increases
· Minor Language changes
· The possibility of the increase in pension
Please attend these meetings to get information and questions answered 

Informational meetings 
Wednesday January 15, 2025: 

         4:00pm & 6:45pm

Thursday January 16, 2025:



4:00pm & 6:45pm

Saturday January 18, 2025:
 


4:00pm & 6:45pm

Monday January 20, 2025: 



4:00pm & 6:45pm

Wednesday January 22, 2025:


4:00pm & 6:45pm

Voting
Thursday February 13, 2025


5:00am - 7:00pm
Friday February 14, 2025



5:00am – 7:00pm

Monday February 17, 2025



5:00am – 7:00pm

Tuesday February 18, 2025



5:00am – 7:00pm

Wednesday February 19, 2025  


5:00am – till meeting adjournment

Meetings & Voting will be held at the Union Hall in Westport, Oregon
Mailed 01/13/2025
91237 Old Mill Town Road Westport, OR 97016 ~ 503-455-2663 ~ 503-455-0728 (fax)


